
                                    ACADEMIC AFFAIRS (9) 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM 

Tina Altenhofen altenhof@nku.edu  5381   LA 132  CINSAM 2026 

Nick Bliven blivenn1@nku.edu     HC 104 FUEL 2026 

Sara Conwell conwells1@nku.edu 5890 UC 122C Adult & Transfer Center  2026 

Jennifer Davis davisj21@nku.edu  UC 210 Academic Advising 2027 

Mike Irvin irvinm1@nku.edu  7862 UC 210 Strategic Enrollment Planning 2027 

Beth Lackey beth.lackey@nku.edu 5551 BC 305B College of Business 2027 

Michelle Melish melishm1@nku.edu 6194 UC 305 Education Abroad 2027 

Connie Seiter seiterc2@nku.edu 6079 UC 415E Undergraduate Academic Affairs 2027 

Terkerah Washington washingtonte@nku.edu 6900 UC 210 First Year Student Success Hub 2027 
 

ADMINISTRATION & FINANCE (6) 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM 

Daniel Jones  jonesd@nku.edu 6414 AC 515 IT Infrastructure and Operations  2026 

Bryan Irby Irbyb1@nku.edu 6060  University Police 2026 

Chris Witt wittc@nku.edu  6912 AC 107 Information Technology 2027 

Christina Yankovsky yankovskyc1@nku.edu  1344 SU 120 All Card 2027 

 
OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE (6) 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM 

Ali Hannig greera1@nku.edu 5120 AC726 Campus & Space Planning 2027 

Terri Smith smithm60@nku.edu  5971 PA 100 Building Services 2nd Shift 2026 

Brenda Maldonado maldonadob2@nku.edu   5971 PA 100 Building Services 2nd Shift 2027 

Teresa Walker kessent1@nku.edu 5293 MA 100B O&M Administrative Services 2027 

 
                                                                                     DIRECTOR (3) 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM 

*Amanda Andrews Pres-Elect andrewsa7@nku.edu 5913 UC 120C 1st Year Programs 2027 

 
 
                                                                                    ATHLETICS (2) 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM 

Aaron Luken lukena4@nku.edu   Athletics Marketing & Promotions 2027 

Crystal Schwab schwabc3@nku.edu 5747 TR 133G Intercollegiate Athletics 2027 

 
AT-LARGE [EVERYONE’S REPRESENTATIVE] (4) 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM 

Kristi Bishop bishopk2@nku.edu  5679 SL315 Steely Library 2026 

Chris Bowling bowling@nku.edu 7773 AC 107 Information Technology 2026 

*Vicki Cooper (Pres.) cooperv2@nku.edu 5742 SL 106B Steely Library 2026 

Steve Slone slones@nku.edu 5652 LN 100 Mail & Distribution 2026 

 
AT-LARGE FILLED VACANCY 1 Year Term [EVERYONE’S REPRESENTATIVE] 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT 
1 yr 

TERM 

Angela Calhoun calhouna1@nku.edu  6430 AC305 Registrar Office 2026 

Kyle Dorriere Dorrierek1@nku.edu  6477 LA 324 Arts & Sciences Advising 2026 

 Liz Futscher futschere2@nku.edu 6610 SL 257 Steely Library 2026 

Amy Ishmael ishmaela2@nku.edu  5338 AC505 Planning & Institutional Research  2026 

Christina Knight knightc7@nku.edu 5311 MP337 Psychological Science 2026 

Kara Olding oldingk2@nku.edu 1378 AC 221 Special Events 2026 

Pete Rinto rintop1@nku.edu   AC503D Planning & Institutional Research 2026 

Felicia Share sharef1@nku.edu 7650 MP475b WLL & History 2026 

Vanessa Steele steelev1@nku.edu 1481 GH 543 Ctr Excellence in Teaching & Innovation 2026 

Jennifer Stephens stephensj12@nku.edu 7527 UC 120 Univ Connect & Persist 2026 

Carolyn Willhoit willhoitc1@nku.edu  6645 SL 516 Chase Law 2026 
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  INCLUSIVE EXCELLENCE; LEGAL AFFAIRS & GENERAL COUNSEL; UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT; STRATEGIC PLANNING (1) 
 

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM 

Julianne Stockman Stockmanj1@nku.edu 1543 UC 226a Econ Engagement/Govt Relations 2027 

 

2025-2026 Exec Team: President Vicki Cooper; President Elect Amanda Andrews; Secretary Steve Slone;  

Parliamentarian Mike Irvin 
 

 Cori Henderson Staff Regent – Grace Hiles Office Personnel –  

Janel Bloch Faculty Senate Representative – Collin Jarrell SGA President 

Amy Gellen – HR Admin Liaison – Chris Calvert VP Admin Liaison 

Vacant Areas of Representation for 2025 election with filled vacancies 

Administration and Finance – 1 filled vacancy 

Student Affairs- 3 filled vacancies 

Director- 2 filled vacancies 

Operations & Maintenance – 2 filled vacancies 

Contract – 1 filled vacancy  

 

 

Liaison Committee 

Kyle Dorriere 

Liz Futscher 

Amy Ishmael 

Steve Slone 

Terri Smith 

Terkerah Washington 

Scholarship Committee                                  

Chairs: Kristi Bishop 

Carolyn Willhoit 

Angela Calhoun 

Michelle Melish 

Nick Bliven 

Grace Hiles Ex-Officio 

Policy Committee 

Brenda Maldonado 

Mike Irvin 

Aaron Luken 

Bryan Irby 

Pete Rinto 

Amanda Andrews 

Elections and Credentials 

Sara Conwell 

Vanessa Steele 

Tina Altenhofen 

Beth Lackey 

Teresa Walker 

ExOfficio – Grace Hiles 

Benefits Committee 

Ali Hannig 

Dan Jones 

Connie Seiter 

Jennifer Davis 

Juliane Stockman 

Crystal Schwab 

Constitution and By-Laws  

Chris Witt 

Christina Yankovsky 
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